TEST AND MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
1 www.semtech.com
Edge846
Pin Electronics Driver, Window
Comparator, and Switch Matrix
Description Features
Functional Block Diagram
Applications

Edge846
PRELIMINARY
Ordering Information
Contact Information
Semtech Corporation
Test and Measurement Division
10021 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
Phone: (858)695-1808  FAX (858)695-2633
rebmuNtraP egakcaP
FTA648E )mm7xmm7(PFQTnip-23
FTA648MVE eludoMnoitaulavE648egdE
14Revision 2 / October 21, 2002 www.semtech.com
TEST AND MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Edge846
Revision History
Current Revision Date: February 3, 2000
Previous Revision Date: March 8, 1999
#egaP emaNnoitceS noisiveRsuoiverP noisiveRtnerruC
8 scitsiretcarahCCD 02.niM:3WS,0WS,ecnatsiseRnO Ω 42.niM:3WS,0WS,ecnatsiseRnO Ω
Current Revision Date: March 8, 1999
Previous Revision Date: September 29, 1998
#egaP emaNnoitceS noisiveRsuoiverP noisiveRtnerruC
8 scitsiretcarahCCD 001+xaM,001–niM:egatloVtesffOrotarapmoC 002+xaM,0niM:egatloVtesffOrotarapmoC
Current Revision Date: September 27, 2000
Previous Revision Date: February 3, 2000
#egaP emaNnoitceS noisiveRsuoiverP noisiveRtnerruC
01 scitsiretcarahCCA
02:xaM,01:pyT:TUODotNIATAD
52:xaM,11:pyT:ZiHot*NERVD
02:xaM,01:pyT:TTVot*NERVD
32:xaM,81:pyT:TUODotNIATAD
32:xaM,81:pyT:ZiHot*NERVD
32:xaM,81:pyT:TTVot*NERVD
01:pyT:BPMOC,APMOCotPNIV 51:pyT:BPMOC,APMOCotPNIV
001:xaM:ffo/nohctiwsot*NE3WS
001xaM:ffo/nohctiwsot*NE2,1,0WS
63:xaM,62:niM:nohctiwsot*NE3WS
13:xaM,12:niM:ffohctiwsot*NE3WS
07:xaM,02:niM:ffo/nohctiwsot*NE,2,1,0WS
:eteleD 3etoN
Current Revision Date: October 21, 2002
Previous Revision Date: September 27, 2000
#egaP emaNnoitceS noisiveRsuoiverP noisiveRtnerruC
6 noitpircseDtiucriC :ddA noitceSseilppuSrewoP